
Colloscope

ECE3 Carnot 2009-2010

14 septembre 2009

Groupes de colles

Groupe 1 Groupe 2

Jurkiewicz Martin Duparc Sophie
Moingeon Camille Paly Camille
Le Gall Cyrielle Caradec Paul

Groupe 3 Groupe 4

Amram Maylis Salignon Thibault
Bendjebbour Sonia Cheneson Brandon
Ozcan Isabelle Lipnitzki Marie

Groupe 5 Groupe 6

Prudent Julie Eschylles Sandra
Verbrugghe Caroline Mathoulin Anne-Laure
Boutevin Chloe Carré Pierre

Groupe 7 Groupe 8

Bodier Alexandre Oudrhiri Rita
Lalane Clément Robert Marion
Banguy Anaïs Guillot Audrey

Groupe 9 Groupe 10

Tchoumakov Tania Miralles Guillaume
Maruzzo Estelle Riesco Caroline
Hayaud Laura Sailly Marie

Groupe 11 Groupe 12

Siccardi Olivia Marbot Mélanie
Pees Alexandra Ying Ping Mélody
Cousseran Mathilde Sper Angélique

Groupe 13 Groupe 14

Francisco Juan José Leshaf Samia
Tournié Éric Lafitte Mélissa
Maléjac Cattleya Simon Sandra
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Code Colleur Horaire Salle 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
MATHS

M1 M.Conduché Mardi 1530-1630 118 2 1 3 4 6 5 8 13 10 9 12 11 14
M2 M.Conduché Mardi 1630-1730 118 10 9 12 11 14 � � 7 2 1 3 4 6
M3 M.Connétable Mercredi 13-14 118 3 5 6 7 8 1 10 11 12 13 14 7 8
M4 M.Connétable Mercredi 14-15 118 12 13 14 � � 9 2 4 3 5 6 � �
M5 M.Lafon Jeudi 1530-1630 Préfa 2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 5 14 7 8 1 2
M6 M.Lafon Jeudi 1630-1730 Préfa 2 14 � � 1 2 4 3 � 6 � � 9 10
M7 Mme Chekroun Vendredi 1630-1730 15 8 4 10 5 12 7 14 9 8 11 2 5 3
M8 Mme Chekroun Vendredi 1730-1830 15 � 11 2 13 3 13 6 1 � 4 10 13 12

AEHSC

H1 Mme Duchêne Mardi 1730-1830 R2 � � � � � � � � � � � � �
H2 Alternance Mercredi 14-15 Préfa 4 4 10 5 12 7 14 9 6 11 2 13 3 1
H3 Alternance Mercredi 15-16 Préfa 4 11 14 13 2 1 2 4 3 5 6 7 8 9
H4 Alternance Mercredi 16-17 Préfa 4 7 2 9 3 11 6 13 8 1 10 4 12 5
H5 Alternance Mercredi 17-18 Préfa 4 1 6 4 8 5 10 7 12 9 14 11 10 13
H6 Mme Duchêne Vendredi 1530-1630 8 9 3 11 6 13 8 11 10 4 12 5 14 7
H7 Mme Duchêne Vendredi 1630-1730 8 5 8 7 10 4 12 1 14 13 8 1 2 4
H8 Mme Duchêne Vendredi 1730-1830 8 13 12 1 14 9 3 5 2 7 3 9 6 11

Philo

P1 Mme Boutot Mercredi 13-14 109 13 8 1 14 4 2 9 14 5 3 1 10 4
P2 Mme Boutot Mercredi 14-15 109 5 3 7 10 11 6 1 12 13 8 9 14 11
P3 Mme Boutot Vendredi 1630-1730 A3 11 6 9 12 5 3 7 10 11 6 7 12 5
P4 Mme Boutot Vendredi 1730-1830 A3 4 2 � � 13 8 � � 4 2 � � 13

Lettres

L1 Mme Fleur Jeudi 1630-1730 12 7 14 4 2 9 12 5 8 1 12 11 6 1
L2 Mme Fleur Jeudi 1730-1830 12 9 10 11 6 � � 13 3 7 � 4 2 �
L3 M.Casalaspro Vendredi 16-17 11 1 12 5 8 7 14 4 2 9 10 13 3 9
L4 M.Casalaspro Vendredi 17-18 11 � � 13 3 1 10 11 6 � 14 5 8 7

Allemand

Al1 Mme Roehling Mercredi 14-15 Préfa 5 � 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 2
Al2 Mme Roehling Mercredi 1540-1640 Préfa 5 � � 2 � 3 � 2 � 3 � 2 � 3

Anglais

An1 Mme Esnault Lundi 1730-1830 105 � 8 1 2 4 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
An2 Mme Esnault Jeudi 1730-1830 105 � 14 5 10 7 3 9 14 11 2 13 3 1
An3 Mme Pélichet Mardi 1530-1630 114 � 2 4 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
An4 Mme Pélichet Mardi 1630-1730 114 � 6 9 8 11 10 13 12 1 3 4 2 5
An5 Mme Pélichet Mardi 1730-1830 114 � 10 13 12 1 14 4 2 5 14 7 6 9
An6 Mme Perrot Mardi 1530-1630 212 � 3 7 6 9 8 11 10 13 12 1 8 4
An7 Mme Perrot Mardi 1630-1730 212 � 12 11 14 13 2 1 3 4 6 5 14 7

Espagnol

Es1 Mme Munoz Mercredi 14-15 101 � 4 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 12 11 6
Es2 Mme Munoz Mercredi 15-16 101 � 7 14 9 14 13 6 11 8 13 14 5 10
Es3 Mme Munoz Mercredi 16-17 101 � 13 � 11 � 4 10 5 12 7 � 9 8
Es4 Mme Voinier Mercredi 13-14 107 � 9 10 13 10 11 12 4 6 5 10 13 12
Es5 Mme Voinier Mercredi 14-15 107 � 11 8 4 12 5 14 7 14 9 8 4 14
Es6 Mme Voinier Mercredi 15-16 107 � 5 6 7 8 9 � 13 � 11 6 7 �

1 : Semaine du 28/09 au 02/10 8 : Semaine du 30/11 au 04/12
2 : Semaine du 05/10 au 09/10 9 : Semaine du 07/12 au 11/12
3 : Semaine du 12/10 au 16/10 10 : Semaine du 14/12 au 18/12
4 : Semaine du 19/10 au 23/10 11 : Semaine du 11/01 au 15/01
5 : Semaine du 09/11 au 13/11 12 : Semaine du 18/01 au 22/01
6 : Semaine du 16/11 au 20/11 13 : Semaine du 25/01 au 29/01
7 : Semaine du 23/11 au 27/11
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Code Colleur Horaire Salle 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
MATHS

M1 M.Conduché Mardi 1530-1630 118 13 8 7 6 5 8 13 10 9 12 11 14 13
M2 M.Conduché Mardi 1630-1730 118 5 � 13 14 � � 7 2 1 3 4 6 5
M3 M.Connétable Mercredi 13-14 118 1 2 4 8 1 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 1
M4 M.Connétable Mercredi 14-15 118 9 10 11 � 9 2 4 3 5 6 � � 9
M5 M.Lafon Jeudi 1530-1630 Préfa 2 4 3 5 10 11 12 5 14 7 8 1 2 4
M6 M.Lafon Jeudi 1630-1730 Préfa 2 11 12 � 2 4 3 � 6 � � 9 10 11
M7 Mme Chekroun Vendredi 1630-1730 15 7 6 1 12 7 14 9 8 11 2 5 3 7
M8 Mme Chekroun Vendredi 1730-1830 15 � 14 9 3 13 6 1 � 4 10 13 12 �

AEHSC

H1 Mme Duchêne Mardi 1730-1830 R2 � � � � � � � � � � � � �
H2 Alternance Mercredi 14-15 Préfa 4 6 4 8 5 14 7 6 9 2 11 3 13 6
H3 Alternance Mercredi 15-16 Préfa 4 10 11 12 13 2 1 3 4 6 5 8 7 10
H4 Alternance Mercredi 16-17 Préfa 4 14 7 14 9 6 11 8 13 10 1 12 4 14
H5 Alternance Mercredi 17-18 Préfa 4 2 1 3 4 10 5 12 7 14 9 10 11 2
H6 Mme Duchêne Vendredi 1530-1630 8 8 9 2 11 8 13 10 1 12 4 14 5 8
H7 Mme Duchêne Vendredi 1630-1730 8 3 5 6 7 12 9 14 11 8 13 2 1 3
H8 Mme Duchêne Vendredi 1730-1830 8 12 13 10 1 3 4 2 5 3 7 6 9 12

Philo

P1 Mme Boutot Mercredi 13-14 109 3 7 12 13 2 1 14 4 3 1 10 13 3
P2 Mme Boutot Mercredi 14-15 109 2 9 14 5 6 9 12 11 8 7 14 5 2
P3 Mme Boutot Vendredi 1630-1730 A3 8 1 10 4 3 7 10 5 6 9 12 11 8
P4 Mme Boutot Vendredi 1730-1830 A3 6 � � 11 8 � � 13 2 � � 4 6

Lettres

L1 Mme Fleur Jeudi 1630-1730 12 14 5 6 9 12 11 8 1 12 5 6 9 14
L2 Mme Fleur Jeudi 1730-1830 12 10 13 8 7 � 4 3 � � 13 2 1 10
L3 M.Casalaspro Vendredi 16-17 11 12 4 3 1 14 5 2 7 10 11 3 7 12
L4 M.Casalaspro Vendredi 17-18 11 � 11 2 � 10 13 6 9 14 4 8 � �

Allemand

Al1 Mme Roehling Mercredi 14-15 Préfa 5 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 � � �
Al2 Mme Roehling Mercredi 1540-1640 Préfa 5 � 2 � 3 � 2 � 3 � 2 � � �

Anglais

An1 Mme Esnault Lundi 1645-1745 105 12 13 8 1 12 4 6 5 8 7 � � �
An2 Mme Esnault Lundi 1745-1845 105 6 4 14 5 3 7 14 9 2 11 � � �
An3 Mme Pélichet Mardi 1530-1630 114 3 1 2 4 6 5 8 7 10 9 � � �
An4 Mme Pélichet Mardi 1630-1730 114 14 7 6 9 10 11 12 13 3 1 � � �
An5 Mme Pélichet Mardi 1730-1830 114 8 11 10 13 14 1 2 4 14 5 � � �
An6 Mme Perrot Mardi 1530-1630 212 10 5 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 � � �
An7 Mme Perrot Mardi 1630-1730 212 2 9 3 11 2 13 3 1 6 4 � � �

Espagnol

Es1 Mme Munoz Mercredi 14-15 101 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 12 � � �
Es2 Mme Munoz Mercredi 15-16 101 13 14 9 14 13 6 11 8 13 14 � � �
Es3 Mme Munoz Mercredi 16-17 101 4 � 11 � 4 10 5 12 7 � � � �
Es4 Mme Voinier Mercredi 13-14 107 9 6 13 10 11 12 4 6 5 10 � � �
Es5 Mme Voinier Mercredi 14-15 107 11 12 7 12 5 14 7 14 9 8 � � �
Es6 Mme Voinier Mercredi 15-16 107 5 10 4 8 9 � 13 � 11 6 � � �

14 : Semaine du 01/02 au 05/02 21 : Semaine du 05/04 au 09/04
15 : Semaine du 08/02 au 12/02 22 : Semaine du 12/04 au 16/04
16 : Semaine du 15/02 au 19/02 23 : Semaine du 03/05 au 07/05
17 : Semaine du 08/03 au 12/03 24 : Semaine du 10/05 au 14/05
18 : Semaine du 15/03 au 19/03 25 : Semaine du 24/05 au 28/05
19 : Semaine du 22/03 au 26/03 26 : Semaine du 31/05 au 04/06
20 : Semaine du 29/03 au 02/04
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